Localidade
Codigo
Disciplina
Periodo
Turma
Matricula
215031121
116031018
116031012
116031072
116031028
116031058
113031016
116031011
15031004
116031052
212031088
116031022
116031043
116031051
112031014
116031030
116031034
116031035
116031040
212031122
616031074
116031054
116031021
116031048
214031162

Nota
0,0
8,3
9,3
0,0
0,0
9,0
7,0
9,5
7,8
7,0
7,3
8,5
7,3
8,3
0,0
9,3
0,0
0,0
7,0
4,0
8,8
9,0
9,0
0,0
0,0

Nota VS

Frequéncia
RF

RF

Cancelado
RF

RF
RF

Situagdo
Inscrito Online
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Online
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Online
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Online
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Online
Inscrito Vestibulando

Cancelado Erro Administrativo

Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Online
Inscrito Ajuste
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Vestibulando
Inscrito Online

Trab |
0,0
9,0
9,0
0,0
0,0
8,0
8,0

10,0
8,0
7,5
6,5
7,5
7,5
9,0
0,0
9,0
0,0
0,0
7,5
0,0
9,0
8,0
8,0
0,0
0,0

Trab Il
0,0
7,5
9,5
0,0
0,0

10,0
6,0
9,0
7,5
6,5
8,0
9,5
7,0
7,5
0,0
9,5
0,0
0,0
6,5
8,0
8,5

10,0

10,0
0,0
0,0

Média
0,0
8,3
9,3
0,0
0,0
9,0
7,0
9,5
7,8
7,0
73
8,5
73
8,3
0,0
9,3
0,0
0,0
7,0
4,0
8,8
9,0
9,0
0,0
0,0



